
Data sheet

SFP 10G LC SM
Switches/routers

SFP+ (Small Form Factor Pluggable) modules are 10 Gbps
bandwidth transceiver devices that are compact and "hot-
pluggable" for 9/125um single-mode fibres.
They are used for connecting between switches, OLTs and
routers.
Compatible with all mainstream brand routers, switches and
OLTs.

Technical Chars

up to 10.3 Gbps
1310nm wavelength
LC/UPC connector
single-mode
10 km
Compliant with MSA standard

SFP 10G LC SM

Code 287761

Specifications

Power supply voltage V 3.3

Operating temperature °C 0 to +70

Storage temperature °C -40 to +85

Relative humidity % from 5 to 70 (without condensation)

Dimensions and packaging

Packing Single

Pieces 1

EAN code 8016978108428

Packaging dimensions mm 34 x 23 x 80

Product dimensions mm 57 x 12.8 x 13.6

Packaging weight kg 0.09

Weight kg 0.035

 


